



To: Barrie & District Association of Realtors ® ("BDAR")

YES! I want to take advantage of **BDAR's Member Program for Agent Website and Complete Online Marketing Platform** being provided by InCom Web & e-Marketing Solutions ("InCom")

(<u>www.incomrealestate.com</u>) which includes all features listed at:

<a href="http://www.incomrealestate.com/real\_estate\_agents\_sales\_representatives.html">http://www.incomrealestate.com/real\_estate\_agents\_sales\_representatives.html</a>

I am aware that this Member Program is significantly discounted and is being offered as a special benefit negotiated by BDAR for its Members.

I authorize BDAR to charge my BDAR account the sum of \$270.52 ("the Subscription Price" of \$239.40 plus \$31.12 HST) for BDAR's Member Program for Agent Website and Complete Online Marketing Platform ("the Subscription"), covering a Subscription Period of 12 months. I understand that after I submit this completed form and my BDAR account is charged, InCom will set up my website within 5 business days thereafter. I also understand InCom will use the information on this form for my website setup and will email me further information and instructions for me to follow in order to launch my website. (InCom provides complete client care including training webinars, on demand video tutorials, and telephone/ email support.)

I further authorize this Subscription to automatically renew annually at the same Subscription Price for as long as this BDAR Member Program is in effect. After 11 months from the date of my Subscription I may cancel this authorization by providing BDAR 30 days' written notice to cancel. I understand that once the InCom subscription, or renewal thereof, has been paid, it is non-refundable. I am also aware that this BDAR Member Program is being subsidized for BDAR members in good standing only.

I understand that BDAR is acting solely as facilitator for the above service by InCom through its volume purchase arrangement, in order to provide me a significant discount on my Subscription to the above service. I further understand that BDAR assumes no responsibility whatsoever for, nor any liability relating in any way to, the performance of the above service. By using InCom's service I agree to it's Terms and Conditions and Privacy Policy.

Date:	Member Signature:
First Name:	Last Name:
Sales Representative [ ]	Broker [ ]
Cell Number:	Business Number:
Email:	
Domain Name:	
Brokerage:	